
Open Junior Unaffiliated
Show Jumping Qualifiers

WWW.TURRIFFSHOW.ORG

Bogenraith Equestrian
Sunday 18th February 2024
Sunday 10th March 2024

Mundole Equestrian
Sunday 17th March 2024
Sunday 31st March 2024
Sunday 21st April 2024
Sunday 5th May 2024

Sunday 26th May 2024
Sunday 14th July 2024

Moray Riding Club
Sunday 18th February 2024

Sunday 3rd March 2024
Sunday 14th April 2024
Sunday 30th June 2024

Findon Riding Club
Monday 22nd April 2024 - Daviot

Saturday 25th May 2024 - Cabin Equestrian
Monday 27th May2024 - Daviot

Ladyleys Riding Club
Saturday 10th February 2024

Saturday 9th March 2024
Saturday 27th April 2024
Saturday 11th May 2024
Saturday 8th June 2024
Saturday 13th July 2024


